
                                      Chi-Hi Invitational
                  Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                   Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                      September 28, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 1232 David Ecker                  12 Eau Claire North               16:50.7  5:26 
      2 1282 Zach Slevin                  10 La Crosse Logan                17:02.1  5:29 
      3 1092 Bryce Daniels                12 Chippewa Falls                 17:04.7  5:30 
      4 1281 Evan Schultz                 12 La Crosse Logan                17:35.1  5:40 
      5 1280 Dylan Mitchell               10 La Crosse Logan                17:37.7  5:41 
      6 1252 Jason Voelker                12 Eau Claire North               17:42.6  5:43 
      7 1283 Keoni Young                  11 La Crosse Logan                17:51.5  5:45 
      8 1273 Tracy Bye                    09 La Crosse Logan                17:55.3  5:47 
      9 1200 Garrett Walters              10 Eau Claire Memorial            18:01.6  5:49 
     10 1247 Blake Rudd                   12 Eau Claire North               18:03.8  5:49 
     11 1274 James Duffrin                11 La Crosse Logan                18:05.2  5:50 
     12 1182 George Lynch                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            18:05.2  5:50 
     13 1067 Jared Lantz                  11 Baldwin-Woodville              18:18.2  5:54 
     14 1105 Benjamin Lemay               10 Chippewa Falls                 18:26.1  5:57 
     15 1277 Marcus Jarrett               12 La Crosse Logan                18:31.8  5:58 
     16 1096 Alan Fox                     12 Chippewa Falls                 18:36.2  6:00 
     17 1249 John Stremcha                12 Eau Claire North               18:46.1  6:03 
     18 1178 Kai Liljeqvist               10 Eau Claire Memorial            18:46.3  6:03 
     19 1175 Matt Kottwitz                12 Eau Claire Memorial            18:46.9  6:03 
     20 1114 Hunter Sillman               12 Chippewa Falls                 18:48.3  6:04 
     21 1143 Ethan Beckermann             09 Eau Claire Memorial            18:49.6  6:04 
     22 1203 Ameer Zurob                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            18:50.8  6:04 
     23 1248 Logan Shakel                 10 Eau Claire North               18:55.0  6:06 
     24 1181 Harrison Lowater             11 Eau Claire Memorial            18:56.1  6:06 
     25 1127 Luke Heidorn                 11 Colfax                         18:59.9  6:07 
     26 1240 Eli Long                     12 Eau Claire North               19:00.0  6:07 
     27 1241 Weston Martin                12 Eau Claire North               19:06.6  6:10 
     28 1128 Noah Heidorn                 09 Colfax                         19:09.7  6:11 
     29 1146 Calder Bica-Harrison         09 Eau Claire Memorial            19:11.8  6:11 
     30 1162 Jake Guibord                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:17.7  6:13 
     31 1196 Garrett Secker               10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:17.8  6:13 
     32 1165 Ryan Hayes                   09 Eau Claire Memorial            19:19.4  6:14 
     33 1131 Brady Lawrence               10 Colfax                         19:22.0  6:15 
     34 1279 Tommy Lenz                   10 La Crosse Logan                19:22.2  6:15 
     35 1184 Jack Merkatoris              10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:26.7  6:16 
     36 1099 Noah Graffunder              10 Chippewa Falls                 19:26.9  6:16 
     37 1134 Cole Seehaver                10 Colfax                         19:27.2  6:16 
     38 1231 Simon Butler                 10 Eau Claire North               19:29.9  6:17 
     39 1074 Christopher Wangen           12 Baldwin-Woodville              19:30.8  6:17 
     40 1136 Darren Anderson              12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:30.9  6:17 
     41 1154 Gabe Durkee                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:31.0  6:17 
     42 1183 Carter Mangus                09 Eau Claire Memorial            19:32.0  6:18 
     43 1149 Austin Cance                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:34.9  6:19 
     44 1229 Dylan Ashley                 10 Eau Claire North               19:36.4  6:19 
     45 1155 Adam Erickson                11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:37.7  6:20 
     46 1244 Colten Pace                  10 Eau Claire North               19:42.4  6:21 
     47 1103 Joe Jasper                   12 Chippewa Falls                 19:42.8  6:21 
     48 1106 Tucker Manderscheid          12 Chippewa Falls                 19:45.5  6:22 
     49 1236 Aaron Kirchman               12 Eau Claire North               19:48.3  6:23 
     50 1063 Mason Hanson                 10 Baldwin-Woodville              19:51.7  6:24 
     51 1104 Mason Kruger                 11 Chippewa Falls                 19:52.6  6:24 
     52 1148 Devin Butler                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:55.3  6:25 
     53 1176 Gabriel Legore               12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:57.3  6:26 
     54 1160 Joel Gordon                  09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:00.8  6:27 
     55 1109 Noah McGivern                09 Chippewa Falls                 20:01.0  6:27 
     56 1062 Riley Gough                  10 Baldwin-Woodville              20:01.4  6:27 
     57 1098 Josh Gienapp                 11 Chippewa Falls                 20:02.5  6:28 
     58 1157 Jake Gandrud                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:06.6  6:29 
     59 1069 Gavin Nichols                10 Baldwin-Woodville              20:11.9  6:31 
     60 1115 Jaron Silvernail             11 Chippewa Falls                 20:13.4  6:31 
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                  Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 1193 Sam Prasher                  09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:14.1  6:31 
     62 1171 Campbell Kapanke             09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:16.8  6:32 
     63 1167 Greg Hull                    09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:20.1  6:33 
     64 1168 Liam Hunt                    09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:20.3  6:33 
     65 1275 Nathaniel Green              09 La Crosse Logan                20:21.1  6:34 
     66 1159 Simon Giese                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:22.4  6:34 
     67 1198 Angelo Speros                10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:27.6  6:36 
     68 1126 Saywer Best                  10 Colfax                         20:29.9  6:36 
     69 1250 Nathan Stremcha              10 Eau Claire North               20:31.2  6:37 
     70 1230 Evan Bauer                   10 Eau Claire North               20:33.5  6:38 
     71 1088 Simon Arneberg               12 Chippewa Falls                 20:33.9  6:38 
     72 1117 Mitchell Vanyo               11 Chippewa Falls                 20:34.8  6:38 
     73 1191 Wyatt Pankratz               11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:36.3  6:38 
     74 1197 Gavin Snow                   11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:39.3  6:39 
     75 1233 Riley Ericson                10 Eau Claire North               20:40.8  6:40 
     76 1133 Trevor Rothbauer             11 Colfax                         20:43.6  6:41 
     77 1141 Garrett Balmer               12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:45.8  6:41 
     78 1278 Thomas Kujak                 11 La Crosse Logan                20:46.7  6:42 
     79 1179 Ben Lochner-Wright           12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:48.4  6:42 
     80 1142 Riley Barnhardt              12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:48.9  6:42 
     81 1138 Logan Anderson               11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:50.3  6:43 
     82 1153 Brendan Dooley               12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:56.1  6:45 
     83 1195 Ian Schultz                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:11.0  6:50 
     84 1113 Logan Scott                  09 Chippewa Falls                 21:11.4  6:50 
     85 1186 Soren Miller                 09 Eau Claire Memorial            21:14.8  6:51 
     86 1251 Erik Tate                    12 Eau Claire North               21:25.6  6:54 
     87 1254 David Williams               12 Eau Claire North               21:28.9  6:55 
     88 1174 Seth Kooiker                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            21:29.5  6:56 
     89 1112 Nicholas Rees                09 Chippewa Falls                 21:30.1  6:56 
     90 1144 Connor Bentley               10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:31.5  6:56 
     91 1140 Alex Augustyn                10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:36.5  6:58 
     92 1139 Pratham Arora                11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:39.2  6:59 
     93 1064 John Jamieson                10 Baldwin-Woodville              21:39.8  6:59 
     94 1201 Cal Wojahn                   10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:41.2  6:59 
     95 1116 Griffin Spindler             10 Chippewa Falls                 21:46.8  7:01 
     96 1065 Preston Jones                11 Baldwin-Woodville              21:47.1  7:01 
     97 1093 Taylor Detlaff               12 Chippewa Falls                 21:59.7  7:05 
     98 1190 Matthew Mosher               09 Eau Claire Memorial            21:59.8  7:05 
     99 1068 Jc Larson                    12 Baldwin-Woodville              22:03.8  7:07 
    100 1101 Noah Hanson                  09 Chippewa Falls                 22:09.1  7:08 
    101 1172 Toby Kinstler                12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:09.8  7:09 
    102 1156 Wyatt Fritz                  12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:09.8  7:09 
    103 1132 Mitchell Reisdorf            09 Colfax                         22:10.5  7:09 
    104 1204 Saif Zurob                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:11.8  7:09 
    105 1071 Josh Spradley                10 Baldwin-Woodville              22:15.6  7:10 
    106 1245 Cole Pehrson                 12 Eau Claire North               22:17.0  7:11 
    107 1246 Harry Plitzner               09 Eau Claire North               22:27.1  7:14 
    108 1107 Sean Martin                  09 Chippewa Falls                 22:37.6  7:17 
    109 1189 Dan Moseler                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:44.4  7:20 
    110 1118 James Welch                  12 Chippewa Falls                 22:45.3  7:20 
    111 1180 Lucas Lochner-Wright         09 Eau Claire Memorial            22:45.5  7:20 
    112 1194 Zach Ruder                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:48.5  7:21 
    113 1151 Roj Cosiquien                10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:49.0  7:21 
    114 1135 Dennis Sonnentag             10 Colfax                         22:56.5  7:24 
    115 1185 Nolan Miller                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:58.9  7:24 
    116 1070 Parker Schutz                09 Baldwin-Woodville              23:04.8  7:26 
    117 1177 Kyle Leonard                 09 Eau Claire Memorial            23:08.0  7:27 
    118 1130 Jacob Jensen                 12 Colfax                         23:12.2  7:29 
    119 1090 Matt Blake                   11 Chippewa Falls                 23:18.6  7:31 
    120 1089 Khang Bao                    12 Chippewa Falls                 23:22.0  7:32 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121 1166 Preston Heit                 09 Eau Claire Memorial            23:32.8  7:35 
    122 1095 Joey Foster                  12 Chippewa Falls                 23:39.3  7:37 
    123 1158 Nate Giddeonson              10 Eau Claire Memorial            23:45.5  7:39 
    124 1147 Maverick Bristol             09 Eau Claire Memorial            23:47.2  7:40 
    125 1119 Jack Welke                   11 Chippewa Falls                 23:51.3  7:41 
    126 1110 Daniel Moucha                09 Chippewa Falls                 23:52.8  7:42 
    127 1102 Hunter Hayes                 10 Chippewa Falls                 23:55.0  7:42 
    128 1238 Gage Knutson                 11 Eau Claire North               24:01.2  7:44 
    129 1108 Luke Mazur                   12 Chippewa Falls                 24:29.0  7:53 
    130 1234 Antonio Idaraga              11 Eau Claire North               24:34.7  7:55 
    131 1188 Joshua Mithuen               09 Eau Claire Memorial            24:39.5  7:57 
    132 1060 Cody Brightbill              09 Baldwin-Woodville              25:00.3  8:03 
    133 1239 Jackson Leipart              09 Eau Claire North               25:00.3  8:03 
    134 1173 Quinn Klammer                10 Eau Claire Memorial            25:07.0  8:06 
    135 1111 Alex Peterson                11 Chippewa Falls                 25:16.3  8:09 
    136 1059 Tyler Barnett                09 Baldwin-Woodville              25:38.5  8:16 
    137 1152 Lincoln Dallman              10 Eau Claire Memorial            25:50.0  8:19 
    138 1169 Dominic Huntress             09 Eau Claire Memorial            26:08.8  8:25 
    139 1145 Colton Berg                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            26:11.7  8:26 
    140 1094 John Dienger                 10 Chippewa Falls                 26:13.8  8:27 
    141 1097 Kegan Gerlach                09 Chippewa Falls                 26:15.2  8:27 
    142 1100 Luke Griffith                09 Chippewa Falls                 26:18.1  8:28 
    143 1202 Jaden Yang                   10 Eau Claire Memorial            26:52.7  8:40 
    144 1073 Ryan Thompson                12 Baldwin-Woodville              27:01.8  8:42 
    145 1072 Ben Stiller                  11 Baldwin-Woodville              27:22.9  8:49 
    146 1276 Mason Horton                 09 La Crosse Logan                27:27.7  8:51 
    147 1253 John Willert                 11 Eau Claire North               27:37.2  8:54 
    148 1187 Jacob Mithuen                10 Eau Claire Memorial            29:19.8  9:27 
    149 1199 Elias Stabenow               09 Eau Claire Memorial            29:24.8  9:29 
    150 1091 Steven Coulson               09 Chippewa Falls                 30:52.3  9:57 
    151 1235 Mason Kajer                  11 Eau Claire North               32:20.0 10:25 
    152 1061 Colin Campbell               09 Baldwin-Woodville              35:33.7 11:27 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1232 David Ecker                  12 Eau Claire North               16:50.7  5:26 
      2    2 1282 Zach Slevin                  10 La Crosse Logan                17:02.1  5:29 
      3    3 1092 Bryce Daniels                12 Chippewa Falls                 17:04.7  5:30 
      4    4 1281 Evan Schultz                 12 La Crosse Logan                17:35.1  5:40 
      5    5 1280 Dylan Mitchell               10 La Crosse Logan                17:37.7  5:41 
      6    6 1252 Jason Voelker                12 Eau Claire North               17:42.6  5:43 
      7    7 1283 Keoni Young                  11 La Crosse Logan                17:51.5  5:45 
      8    8 1273 Tracy Bye                    09 La Crosse Logan                17:55.3  5:47 
      9    9 1200 Garrett Walters              10 Eau Claire Memorial            18:01.6  5:49 
     10   10 1247 Blake Rudd                   12 Eau Claire North               18:03.8  5:49 
     11   11 1274 James Duffrin                11 La Crosse Logan                18:05.2  5:50 
     12   12 1182 George Lynch                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            18:05.2  5:50 
     13   13 1067 Jared Lantz                  11 Baldwin-Woodville              18:18.2  5:54 
     14   14 1105 Benjamin Lemay               10 Chippewa Falls                 18:26.1  5:57 
     15   15 1277 Marcus Jarrett               12 La Crosse Logan                18:31.8  5:58 
     16   16 1096 Alan Fox                     12 Chippewa Falls                 18:36.2  6:00 
     17   17 1249 John Stremcha                12 Eau Claire North               18:46.1  6:03 
     18   18 1178 Kai Liljeqvist               10 Eau Claire Memorial            18:46.3  6:03 
     19   19 1175 Matt Kottwitz                12 Eau Claire Memorial            18:46.9  6:03 
     20   20 1114 Hunter Sillman               12 Chippewa Falls                 18:48.3  6:04 
     21   21 1143 Ethan Beckermann             09 Eau Claire Memorial            18:49.6  6:04 
     22   22 1203 Ameer Zurob                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            18:50.8  6:04 
     23   23 1248 Logan Shakel                 10 Eau Claire North               18:55.0  6:06 
     24   24 1181 Harrison Lowater             11 Eau Claire Memorial            18:56.1  6:06 
     25   25 1127 Luke Heidorn                 11 Colfax                         18:59.9  6:07 
     26   26 1240 Eli Long                     12 Eau Claire North               19:00.0  6:07 
     27   27 1241 Weston Martin                12 Eau Claire North               19:06.6  6:10 
     28   28 1128 Noah Heidorn                 09 Colfax                         19:09.7  6:11 
     29   29 1131 Brady Lawrence               10 Colfax                         19:22.0  6:15 
     30   30 1099 Noah Graffunder              10 Chippewa Falls                 19:26.9  6:16 
     31   31 1134 Cole Seehaver                10 Colfax                         19:27.2  6:16 
     32   32 1074 Christopher Wangen           12 Baldwin-Woodville              19:30.8  6:17 
     33   33 1103 Joe Jasper                   12 Chippewa Falls                 19:42.8  6:21 
     34   34 1106 Tucker Manderscheid          12 Chippewa Falls                 19:45.5  6:22 
     35   35 1063 Mason Hanson                 10 Baldwin-Woodville              19:51.7  6:24 
     36   36 1062 Riley Gough                  10 Baldwin-Woodville              20:01.4  6:27 
     37   37 1069 Gavin Nichols                10 Baldwin-Woodville              20:11.9  6:31 
     38   38 1126 Saywer Best                  10 Colfax                         20:29.9  6:36 
     39   39 1133 Trevor Rothbauer             11 Colfax                         20:43.6  6:41 
     40   40 1064 John Jamieson                10 Baldwin-Woodville              21:39.8  6:59 
     41   41 1065 Preston Jones                11 Baldwin-Woodville              21:47.1  7:01 
     42   42 1132 Mitchell Reisdorf            09 Colfax                         22:10.5  7:09 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  La Crosse Logan                       (17:36.4  88:01.7 0:53.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Zach Slevin               10 17:02.1
  2      4  Evan Schultz              12 17:35.1
  3      5  Dylan Mitchell            10 17:37.7
  4      7  Keoni Young               11 17:51.5
  5      8  Tracy Bye                 09 17:55.3
  6   ( 11) James Duffrin             11 18:05.2
  7   ( 15) Marcus Jarrett            12 18:31.8
  
  2.    57  Eau Claire North                      (18:03.7  90:18.2 2:04.3)
====================================================
  1      1  David Ecker               12 16:50.7
  2      6  Jason Voelker             12 17:42.6
  3     10  Blake Rudd                12 18:03.8
  4     17  John Stremcha             12 18:46.1
  5     23  Logan Shakel              10 18:55.0
  6   ( 26) Eli Long                  12 19:00.0
  7   ( 27) Weston Martin             12 19:06.6
  
  3.    79  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:30.0  92:29.6 0:48.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Garrett Walters           10 18:01.6
  2     12  George Lynch              11 18:05.2
  3     18  Kai Liljeqvist            10 18:46.3
  4     19  Matt Kottwitz             12 18:46.9
  5     21  Ethan Beckermann          09 18:49.6
  6   ( 22) Ameer Zurob               11 18:50.8
  7   ( 24) Harrison Lowater          11 18:56.1
  
  4.    83  Chippewa Falls                        (18:28.5  92:22.2 2:22.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Bryce Daniels             12 17:04.7
  2     14  Benjamin Lemay            10 18:26.1
  3     16  Alan Fox                  12 18:36.2
  4     20  Hunter Sillman            12 18:48.3
  5     30  Noah Graffunder           10 19:26.9
  6   ( 33) Joe Jasper                12 19:42.8
  7   ( 34) Tucker Manderscheid       12 19:45.5
  
  5.   151  Colfax                                (19:29.8  97:28.7 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Luke Heidorn              11 18:59.9
  2     28  Noah Heidorn              09 19:09.7
  3     29  Brady Lawrence            10 19:22.0
  4     31  Cole Seehaver             10 19:27.2
  5     38  Saywer Best               10 20:29.9
  6   ( 39) Trevor Rothbauer          11 20:43.6
  7   ( 42) Mitchell Reisdorf         09 22:10.5
  
  6.   153  Baldwin-Woodville                     (19:34.8  97:54.0 1:53.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Jared Lantz               11 18:18.2
  2     32  Christopher Wangen        12 19:30.8
  3     35  Mason Hanson              10 19:51.7
  4     36  Riley Gough               10 20:01.4
  5     37  Gavin Nichols             10 20:11.9
  6   ( 40) John Jamieson             10 21:39.8
  7   ( 41) Preston Jones             11 21:47.1
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1146 Calder Bica-Harrison         09 Eau Claire Memorial            19:11.8  6:11 
      2    2 1162 Jake Guibord                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:17.7  6:13 
      3    3 1196 Garrett Secker               10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:17.8  6:13 
      4    4 1165 Ryan Hayes                   09 Eau Claire Memorial            19:19.4  6:14 
      5      1279 Tommy Lenz                   10 La Crosse Logan                19:22.2  6:15 
      6    5 1184 Jack Merkatoris              10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:26.7  6:16 
      7    6 1231 Simon Butler                 10 Eau Claire North               19:29.9  6:17 
      8    7 1136 Darren Anderson              12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:30.9  6:17 
      9    8 1154 Gabe Durkee                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:31.0  6:17 
     10      1183 Carter Mangus                09 Eau Claire Memorial            19:32.0  6:18 
     11      1149 Austin Cance                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:34.9  6:19 
     12    9 1229 Dylan Ashley                 10 Eau Claire North               19:36.4  6:19 
     13      1155 Adam Erickson                11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:37.7  6:20 
     14   10 1244 Colten Pace                  10 Eau Claire North               19:42.4  6:21 
     15   11 1236 Aaron Kirchman               12 Eau Claire North               19:48.3  6:23 
     16   12 1104 Mason Kruger                 11 Chippewa Falls                 19:52.6  6:24 
     17      1148 Devin Butler                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:55.3  6:25 
     18      1176 Gabriel Legore               12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:57.3  6:26 
     19      1160 Joel Gordon                  09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:00.8  6:27 
     20   13 1109 Noah McGivern                09 Chippewa Falls                 20:01.0  6:27 
     21   14 1098 Josh Gienapp                 11 Chippewa Falls                 20:02.5  6:28 
     22      1157 Jake Gandrud                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:06.6  6:29 
     23   15 1115 Jaron Silvernail             11 Chippewa Falls                 20:13.4  6:31 
     24      1193 Sam Prasher                  09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:14.1  6:31 
     25      1171 Campbell Kapanke             09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:16.8  6:32 
     26      1167 Greg Hull                    09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:20.1  6:33 
     27      1168 Liam Hunt                    09 Eau Claire Memorial            20:20.3  6:33 
     28      1275 Nathaniel Green              09 La Crosse Logan                20:21.1  6:34 
     29      1159 Simon Giese                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:22.4  6:34 
     30      1198 Angelo Speros                10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:27.6  6:36 
     31   16 1250 Nathan Stremcha              10 Eau Claire North               20:31.2  6:37 
     32   17 1230 Evan Bauer                   10 Eau Claire North               20:33.5  6:38 
     33   18 1088 Simon Arneberg               12 Chippewa Falls                 20:33.9  6:38 
     34   19 1117 Mitchell Vanyo               11 Chippewa Falls                 20:34.8  6:38 
     35      1191 Wyatt Pankratz               11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:36.3  6:38 
     36      1197 Gavin Snow                   11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:39.3  6:39 
     37   20 1233 Riley Ericson                10 Eau Claire North               20:40.8  6:40 
     38      1141 Garrett Balmer               12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:45.8  6:41 
     39      1278 Thomas Kujak                 11 La Crosse Logan                20:46.7  6:42 
     40      1179 Ben Lochner-Wright           12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:48.4  6:42 
     41      1142 Riley Barnhardt              12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:48.9  6:42 
     42      1138 Logan Anderson               11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:50.3  6:43 
     43      1153 Brendan Dooley               12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:56.1  6:45 
     44      1195 Ian Schultz                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:11.0  6:50 
     45   21 1113 Logan Scott                  09 Chippewa Falls                 21:11.4  6:50 
     46      1186 Soren Miller                 09 Eau Claire Memorial            21:14.8  6:51 
     47      1251 Erik Tate                    12 Eau Claire North               21:25.6  6:54 
     48      1254 David Williams               12 Eau Claire North               21:28.9  6:55 
     49      1174 Seth Kooiker                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            21:29.5  6:56 
     50      1112 Nicholas Rees                09 Chippewa Falls                 21:30.1  6:56 
     51      1144 Connor Bentley               10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:31.5  6:56 
     52      1140 Alex Augustyn                10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:36.5  6:58 
     53      1139 Pratham Arora                11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:39.2  6:59 
     54      1201 Cal Wojahn                   10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:41.2  6:59 
     55      1116 Griffin Spindler             10 Chippewa Falls                 21:46.8  7:01 
     56      1093 Taylor Detlaff               12 Chippewa Falls                 21:59.7  7:05 
     57      1190 Matthew Mosher               09 Eau Claire Memorial            21:59.8  7:05 
     58   22 1068 Jc Larson                    12 Baldwin-Woodville              22:03.8  7:07 
     59      1101 Noah Hanson                  09 Chippewa Falls                 22:09.1  7:08 
     60      1172 Toby Kinstler                12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:09.8  7:09 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1156 Wyatt Fritz                  12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:09.8  7:09 
     62      1204 Saif Zurob                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:11.8  7:09 
     63   23 1071 Josh Spradley                10 Baldwin-Woodville              22:15.6  7:10 
     64      1245 Cole Pehrson                 12 Eau Claire North               22:17.0  7:11 
     65      1246 Harry Plitzner               09 Eau Claire North               22:27.1  7:14 
     66      1107 Sean Martin                  09 Chippewa Falls                 22:37.6  7:17 
     67      1189 Dan Moseler                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:44.4  7:20 
     68      1118 James Welch                  12 Chippewa Falls                 22:45.3  7:20 
     69      1180 Lucas Lochner-Wright         09 Eau Claire Memorial            22:45.5  7:20 
     70      1194 Zach Ruder                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:48.5  7:21 
     71      1151 Roj Cosiquien                10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:49.0  7:21 
     72      1135 Dennis Sonnentag             10 Colfax                         22:56.5  7:24 
     73      1185 Nolan Miller                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:58.9  7:24 
     74   24 1070 Parker Schutz                09 Baldwin-Woodville              23:04.8  7:26 
     75      1177 Kyle Leonard                 09 Eau Claire Memorial            23:08.0  7:27 
     76      1130 Jacob Jensen                 12 Colfax                         23:12.2  7:29 
     77      1090 Matt Blake                   11 Chippewa Falls                 23:18.6  7:31 
     78      1089 Khang Bao                    12 Chippewa Falls                 23:22.0  7:32 
     79      1166 Preston Heit                 09 Eau Claire Memorial            23:32.8  7:35 
     80      1095 Joey Foster                  12 Chippewa Falls                 23:39.3  7:37 
     81      1158 Nate Giddeonson              10 Eau Claire Memorial            23:45.5  7:39 
     82      1147 Maverick Bristol             09 Eau Claire Memorial            23:47.2  7:40 
     83      1119 Jack Welke                   11 Chippewa Falls                 23:51.3  7:41 
     84      1110 Daniel Moucha                09 Chippewa Falls                 23:52.8  7:42 
     85      1102 Hunter Hayes                 10 Chippewa Falls                 23:55.0  7:42 
     86      1238 Gage Knutson                 11 Eau Claire North               24:01.2  7:44 
     87      1108 Luke Mazur                   12 Chippewa Falls                 24:29.0  7:53 
     88      1234 Antonio Idaraga              11 Eau Claire North               24:34.7  7:55 
     89      1188 Joshua Mithuen               09 Eau Claire Memorial            24:39.5  7:57 
     90   25 1060 Cody Brightbill              09 Baldwin-Woodville              25:00.3  8:03 
     91      1239 Jackson Leipart              09 Eau Claire North               25:00.3  8:03 
     92      1173 Quinn Klammer                10 Eau Claire Memorial            25:07.0  8:06 
     93      1111 Alex Peterson                11 Chippewa Falls                 25:16.3  8:09 
     94   26 1059 Tyler Barnett                09 Baldwin-Woodville              25:38.5  8:16 
     95      1152 Lincoln Dallman              10 Eau Claire Memorial            25:50.0  8:19 
     96      1169 Dominic Huntress             09 Eau Claire Memorial            26:08.8  8:25 
     97      1145 Colton Berg                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            26:11.7  8:26 
     98      1094 John Dienger                 10 Chippewa Falls                 26:13.8  8:27 
     99      1097 Kegan Gerlach                09 Chippewa Falls                 26:15.2  8:27 
    100      1100 Luke Griffith                09 Chippewa Falls                 26:18.1  8:28 
    101      1202 Jaden Yang                   10 Eau Claire Memorial            26:52.7  8:40 
    102   27 1073 Ryan Thompson                12 Baldwin-Woodville              27:01.8  8:42 
    103   28 1072 Ben Stiller                  11 Baldwin-Woodville              27:22.9  8:49 
    104      1276 Mason Horton                 09 La Crosse Logan                27:27.7  8:51 
    105      1253 John Willert                 11 Eau Claire North               27:37.2  8:54 
    106      1187 Jacob Mithuen                10 Eau Claire Memorial            29:19.8  9:27 
    107      1199 Elias Stabenow               09 Eau Claire Memorial            29:24.8  9:29 
    108      1091 Steven Coulson               09 Chippewa Falls                 30:52.3  9:57 
    109      1235 Mason Kajer                  11 Eau Claire North               32:20.0 10:25 
    110      1061 Colin Campbell               09 Baldwin-Woodville              35:33.7 11:27 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:18.7  96:33.4 0:14.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Calder Bica-Harrison      09 19:11.8
  2      2  Jake Guibord              12 19:17.7
  3      3  Garrett Secker            10 19:17.8
  4      4  Ryan Hayes                09 19:19.4
  5      5  Jack Merkatoris           10 19:26.7
  6   (  7) Darren Anderson           12 19:30.9
  7   (  8) Gabe Durkee               10 19:31.0
  
  2.    52  Eau Claire North                      (19:49.7  99:08.2 1:01.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Simon Butler              10 19:29.9
  2      9  Dylan Ashley              10 19:36.4
  3     10  Colten Pace               10 19:42.4
  4     11  Aaron Kirchman            12 19:48.3
  5     16  Nathan Stremcha           10 20:31.2
  6   ( 17) Evan Bauer                10 20:33.5
  7   ( 20) Riley Ericson             10 20:40.8
  
  3.    72  Chippewa Falls                        (20:08.7  100:43.4 0:41.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Mason Kruger              11 19:52.6
  2     13  Noah McGivern             09 20:01.0
  3     14  Josh Gienapp              11 20:02.5
  4     15  Jaron Silvernail          11 20:13.4
  5     18  Simon Arneberg            12 20:33.9
  6   ( 19) Mitchell Vanyo            11 20:34.8
  7   ( 21) Logan Scott               09 21:11.4
  
  4.   120  Baldwin-Woodville                     (23:36.6  118:03.0 3:34.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Jc Larson                 12 22:03.8
  2     23  Josh Spradley             10 22:15.6
  3     24  Parker Schutz             09 23:04.8
  4     25  Cody Brightbill           09 25:00.3
  5     26  Tyler Barnett             09 25:38.5
  6   ( 27) Ryan Thompson             12 27:01.8
  7   ( 28) Ben Stiller               11 27:22.9

Incomplete Teams:

La Crosse Logan                      
           Tommy Lenz 10, Nathaniel Green 09, Thomas Kujak 11, Mason Horton 09

Colfax                               
           Dennis Sonnentag 10, Jacob Jensen 12


